#### **NOTICE!!**

## These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019



Box Number= AZ15024



Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

1 Initial Receipt

AMC#	DATE CLUSED	REMARKS —
4336 ib		
433617		
433618		
433619		
433620		
	<u> </u>	
·		
·		
1		1

#### United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING ONE N CENTRAL AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

3358629

Transaction #: 3456563

**Date of Transaction:** 08/04/2015

**CUSTOMER:** 

JIRAK GROUP LLC

PO BOX 1004

CONGRESS, AZ 85332-1004 US



LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	5.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE CASES: AMC433616/\$37.00, AMC433617/\$37.00, AMC433618/\$37.00, AMC433619/\$37.00, AMC433620/\$37.00		- n/a -	185.00
2	5.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE CASES: AMC433616/\$155.00, AMC433617/ \$155.00, AMC433618/\$155.00, AMC433619/ \$155.00, AMC433620/\$155.00		- n/a -	775.00
3	5.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE CASES: AMC433616/\$20.00, AMC433617/\$20.00, AMC433618/\$20.00, AMC433619/\$20.00, AMC433620/\$20.00		- n/a -	100.00
4	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC433616/\$775.00	2016 MAINT (5)	- n/a -	775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1	AMOUNT:	367.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	08/04/2015
	CHECK NO:	22872634132		

		JIRAK GROUP LLC 1410 62ND AVE EAST APT202 FIFE WA 98424		
2	AMOUNT:	367.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	08/04/2015
	CHECK NO:	22872634143		
		JIRAK GROUP LLC 1410 62ND AVE EAST APT202 FIFE WA 98424		
3	AMOUNT:	367.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	08/04/2015
	CHECK NO:	22872634154		
		JIRAK GROUP LLC 1410 62ND AVE EAST APT202 FIFE WA 98424		
4	AMOUNT:	367.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	08/04/2015
	CHECK NO:	22872634165		
		JIRAK GROUP LLC 1410 62ND AVE EAST APT202 FIFE WA 98424		
5	AMOUNT:	367.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	08/04/2015
	CHECK NO:	22872634187		
	NAME:	JIRAK GROUP LLC 1410 62ND AVE EAST APT202 FIFE WA 98424		

REMAI	RKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

#### **NOTICE!!**

## These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Box Number = AZ15024

Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

2 Correspondence

## NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

#### **NOTICE!!**

## These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Box Number = AZ15024

Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

3 Transfers

## NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

#### **NOTICE!!**

## These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

Box Number= AZ15024

Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

4 Annual Filings

#### DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal (by Date Paid)

Page 185 Of 316

**CBS Receipt: 4235429** 

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC433616

Agency Tracking ID: 1534220144

Assessment Year: 2019 Paid On: 8/14/2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10 Total Amount Paid: \$1,550.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
RICH HILL PLACER	AMC377227	AMC377224	\$155.00
DESERT SPECIAL 1	AMC396381	AMC396381	\$155.00
DESERT SPECIAL 2	AMC396401	AMC396401	\$155.00
EASTERN SUN	AMC396402	AMC396401	\$155.00
SUNRISE	AMC396406	AMC396401	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 1	AMC433616	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 2	AMC433617	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 3	AMC433618	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 4	AMC433619	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 5	AMC433620	AMC433616	\$155.00

#### United States Department of the Interior

**Bureau of Land Management** 

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX AZ 85004 -4427

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200 No:

4235429

Transaction #: 4350790
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2018

CUSTOMER:

JACK REED
1611 OLIVE ST
SANTA BARBARA,CA 93101 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC377227/\$1550.00		- n/a -	1550.00
			TOTA	<b>AL:</b> \$	1,550.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION							
NOTE: I	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".							
1	AMOUNT:	1550.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A				
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/14/2018				
		JACK REED 1611 OLIVE ST SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 US		7				
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX0080	AUTH CODE:	051700				
	NAME ON CARD:	JACK REED						
	SIGNATURE:							

REMARKS	

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 07/31/17

1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

**CBS Receipt: 3912014** 

Printed For Lead File # AMC433616

Run Time: 02:19 PM

Agency Tracking ID: 1501265143

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 9

Assessment Year: 2018
Paid On: 07/28/2017

Total Amount Paid: \$1,395.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
EASTERN SUN	AMC396402	AMC396401	\$155.00
SUNRISE	AMC396406	AMC396401	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 3	AMC433618	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 4	AMC433619	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 5	AMC433620	AMC433616	\$155.00
EASTERN SUN 2	AMC437425	AMC437425	\$155.00
EASTERN SUN 3	AMC437426	AMC437425	\$155.00
SUNRISE 2	AMC437427	AMC437425	\$155.00
SUNRISE 3	AMC437428	AMC437425	\$155.00

### **United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management**

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

No:

3912014

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4021448

Date of Transaction: 07/28/2017

**CUSTOMER:** 

JACK REED

1611 OLIVE STREET

SANTA BARBARA,CA 93101 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC433618/\$1395.00		- n/a -	1395.00
			TOTA	<b>AL:</b> \$1	1,395.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION							
NOTE: It	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".							
1	AMOUNT:	1395.00 POSTMARKED: N/A						
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	07/28/2017				
		JACK REED 1611 OLIVE STREET SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 US		,				
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXXX2929	AUTH CODE:	02117G				
	NAME ON CARD:	JACK REED						
	EXPIRES: 01/2022							
	SIGNATURE:							

REMARKS	

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 07/31/17

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

**CBS Receipt: 3912012** 

Printed For Lead File # AMC433616

Run Time: 02:19 PM

Agency Tracking ID: 1501264220

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Assessment Year: 2018
Paid On: 07/28/2017

Total Amount Paid: \$465.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
WANDERING WOMAN 1	AMC433616	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 2	AMC433617	AMC433616	\$155.00
RICH HILL PLACER 2	AMC433683	AMC433677	\$155.00

### United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

3912012

Transaction #: 4021446

Date of Transaction: 07/28/2017

**CUSTOMER:** 

JACK REED

1611 OLIVE STREET

SANTA BARBARA,CA 93101 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC433617/\$465.00		- n/a -	465.00
			TOTA	AL:	\$465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION						
NOTE: It	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".					
1	AMOUNT:	465.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A		
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	07/28/2017		
		JACK REED 1611 OLIVE STREET SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 US		·		
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXX2929	AUTH CODE:	07525G		
·	NAME ON CARD:	JACK REED				
	EXPIRES:	01/2022				
	SIGNATURE:					

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

Run Date: 09/09/16

#### DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

**CBS Receipt: 3638911** 

Printed For Lead File # AMC433616

Run Time: 05:54 AM

Agency Tracking ID: 1471981106

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 13

Assessment Year: 2017
Paid On: 08/23/2016

Total Amount Paid: \$2,015.00

Claim Name	BLM Serial No	Lead File No	Amount Paid
RICH HILL PLACER	AMC377227	AMC377224	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 1	AMC433616	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 2	AMC433617	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 3	AMC433618	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 4	AMC433619	AMC433616	\$155.00
WANDERING WOMAN 5	AMC433620	AMC433616	\$155.00
RICH HILL PLACER 2	AMC433683	AMC433677	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 1	AMC437068	AMC437068	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 2	AMC437069	AMC437068	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 3	AMC437070	AMC437068	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 4	AMC437071	AMC437068	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 5	AMC437072	AMC437068	\$155.00
GOLD N DIRT 6	AMC437073	AMC437068	\$155.00

#### United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

No:

3638911

Phone: (602) 417-9200

**Transaction #:** 3742826

Date of Transaction: 08/23/2016

**CUSTOMER:** 

JACK REED

1611 OLIVE ST.

SANTA BARBARA,CA 93101 US

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NOT NEW-UNADJÚD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CASES: AMC433617/\$2015.00		- n/a -	2015.00
	TOTAL: \$2,015.00			2,015.00	

	PAYMENT INFORMATION						
NOTE: It	NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".						
1	AMOUNT:	2015.00	POSTMARKED:	N/A			
	TYPE:	CREDIT CARD	RECEIVED:	08/23/2016			
	NAME: JACK REED 1611 OLIVE ST. SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 US						
	CARD NO:	XXXXXXXXXXX4472	AUTH CODE:	07540G			
	NAME ON CARD:	JACK REED					
	EXPIRES:	09/2020					
	SIGNATURE:						

III.	REMARKS	
li	 KEWAKKS	
<u> </u>	 	 

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

#### **NOTICE!!**

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019



Box Number= AZ15024



Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

5 Miscellaneous

## NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

#### **NOTICE!!**

These documents have been scanned! Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice! Do not remove this notice from this file!

> GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 5/8/2019



Box Number = AZ15024



Claim Begin-End: AMC433616-AMC433620

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Eretered: 08/13/15		MTP Checked By: GEO Checked By:	IME IME
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 433616	thru AMC	433620	
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE:	CI	HARGES:	~
5 LODE	Location	n Fee @ \$37 = \$	185
PLACER	Processin	g Fee @ \$20 = \$	100
ASSOCIATION PLACER		Fee @ \$155 = \$	775
MILL SITE	Add'l Maint Fee for	Assoc Placer = \$	
TUNNEL SITE		SUBTOTAL \$	060
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim	2016 MAINT	Other Fees \$	775
		Other Fees _\$	022.0
NUMBER OF LOCATORS:		TOTAL \$	835.00
T         ION         R         500         S           T         R         S         S           T         R         S         S           T         R         S         S           T         R         S         S           T         R         S         S	SEC 35 36 SEC SEC SU  SEC SEC SU  3 5 7 3 6 6 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8		No[] AMC 4 3 3 6
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] OTHER [ ]			1 6
[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim	(s) site(s) may be void or	voidable.	
Printed Name of Claimant	Signature of Claims	ant	
**************************************			
DATE 1/13/2016	INITIALS #	7	

### 

#### When Recorded Return Document to:

Elinor Loftin 1410 62<sup>nd</sup> Ave. East, Apt. #202 Fife, WA 98424

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM				
☐ Amendment BLM Serial #		•		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Wandering Woman 1	BLM Date		~ ~	<u> </u>
lode mining claim has been located	Stamp	<u> 5</u>	2015 AI	I L
by <u>Jirak Group, LLC</u> whose current mailing		PHOENIX.	AUG -	
address is P.O. Box 1004		₹	Ė	
Congress, AZ 85332		<u>.</u> →	U	ოiր <del></del> -
The general course of this claim is North to South and it is situated in	Yavapai	~~~	<u>+</u>	FFICE
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 fe	eet in width. <u>20.66</u>	0 Total C	aim Acı	reage.
This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notic				
approximately 300 feet in a SW 252° direction to the West end line and East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each co				
line of the claim.				
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within	Section 35	_, Townsh	ip <u>T10</u>	<u>v</u>
, Range R5W, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Ariz	ona and this claim	encompa	sses po	ontions
of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s	) SE 1/4 of Section	л 35, Т10	N, R5W	<u>.</u>
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.				
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or perman	nent monument an	d addition	al inform	nation
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The South COL Location N	larker is 1220' We	st 270° ar	id 1041	North
0° from the Section 35, T10N, R5W SE Public Survey Corner Marker. T	he Wandering Wo	man 1 is l	ocated	
directly East and adjacent to the Denver Lode which is part of the Leviat	than Patent Group.	<u> </u>		<del></del>
The above in	nformation is show	n on the ε	ıttached	map.
- 4	<u>1</u> , 20 <u>/</u> 5.			•
□ LOCATOR(s) WAGENT, for Jivale Group LLC				
Print Name(s) ELINOR LOFTIN				
Signature(s) Olivar & Natin				
Page 1 of 2			Form M	

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

The boundaries of this claim exclude any patented, private, state land or any other legally staked and maintained mining claim filed prior to this claim.

	Wanderin	g Woman 1			
	MINING CLAIM MAP		L	.ode (X) Plac	cer()
	1	mile	N	fillsite ( )	
	Section 35,	T10N, R5W			
Corner 1 to 2 1500' N 0° Corner 2 to 3 600' E 72° Corner 3 to 4 1500' S 180° Corner 4 to 1 600' W 252° South COL to 1 300' W 252° E South COL to 4 300' E 72°	NW	NE	MARKER Public Survey Mark Corner 1 SW Corner 2 NW North COL Corner 3 NE Corner 4 SE South COL	GPS LOCAT ver N34.15819° W11 N34.16080° W1' N34.16490° W1' N34.16514° W1' N34.16538° W1' N34.16128° W1' N34.16104° W1'	2.73664° 12.74163° 12.74163° 12.74068° 12.73973° 12.73973°
Public Survey Marker to South COL 122	0' W 270° and 1041' N 0 <sup>4</sup> SW	SE 2	OL 3		
COL = Center of Line  * All corners are 90° unless otherwise noted.		1. 5	Pub	olic Survey Marker	23 
•	Scale: 1" = 20	000 feet		AUG -4 P 12:	RECEIVED AZ STATE OFFICE
1. The above map depicts the War				~	
35 , Township T10N	_			ase and Meridiar	1,
Yavapai County  2. The type of comer and location in Posts with Caps and Black, Yelle  3. The bearings and distances in distances in distances as depicted on the map.  4. If the claim is a placer or mill site survey, provide a legal description of the map.	ow and Green Tape. egrees and feet between the common state of the	e as follows: <u>There</u> -  yeen claim corners	are six (6) White 2 and to a public land	d survey monume	ent
Page 2 of 2				Form MCF1	00a

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced

(RCW 42.44.100)	<u> </u>
State of Washington  County of	ss.
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that <u>Elinoir Loffin</u> Name of Signer
Notary Public State of Washington JAIME T LOPEZ JR My Appointment Expires Nov 14, 2017  Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above	is the person who appeared before me, and sa person acknowledged that he/she signed the instrument and acknowledged it to be his/he free and voluntary act for the uses and purpose mentioned in the instrument.  Dated:  Month/Day/Year  Title (Such as "Notary Public")  My appointment expires:
	PTIONAL
Though this section is optional, completing to or fraudulent reattachment of the completion of the com	this information can deter alteration of the document this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document	
Fitle or Type of Document:	
	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	

2015-0036574 NML
08/03/2015 11:41: A Page: 1 of 3
Leslie M. Hoffmar VAPAI COUNTY \$10.00
ELINOR LOFTIN Page: 1 of 3

#### 

#### When Recorded Return Document to:

Elinor Loftin

1410 62<sup>nd</sup> Ave. East, Apt. #202 Fife, WA 98424

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM			2	B.L
☐ Amendment BLM Serial #	DIM	70	و جو	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Wandering Woman 2	BLM Date	H0	A S	AM
lode mining claim has been located	Stamp		-	
by Jirak Group, LLC whose current mailing		PHOENIX. AZ	σ	16 OF
address is P.O. Box 1004		7	<u>ن</u>	FIC
Congress, AZ 85332			<del>_</del>	<u> </u>
The general course of this claim is North to South and it is situated in	Yavapai			<del></del>
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 for This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice approximately 300 feet in a SW 252° direction to the West end line and East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each colline of the claim.	e is posted on the o	centerline 2° direc	e of the ction to t	claim, he
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within				
, Range <u>R5W</u> , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizof the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.				
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanant	nent monument and	d addition	nal infor	mation
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The South COL Location N	larker is 646' West	270° an	d 1216'	North
0° from the Section 35, T10N, R5W SE Public Survey Corner Marker. T	he Wandering Wor	man 2 is	located	
directly South and adjacent to the Grantley Lode which is part of the Le	viathan Patent Grou	ID.		<del>, ,</del>
The above i	nformation is show	n on the	attache	d map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30 td day of Jul	, 20/5			
□ LOCATOR(s) Ø AGENT For JIVAL GroupLLC	y.			
Print Name(s) ELINOR L. LOTTIN	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature(s) Olivar & Rottin				
Page 1 of 2		D		1CF100

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

The boundaries of this claim exclude any patented, private, state land or any other legally staked and maintained mining claim filed prior to this claim.

	Wandering	Woman 2		
	MINING CLAIM MAP		Į.	.ode(X) Placer()
	1 n	nile ——		Millsite ( )
	Section 35, 1	10N, R5W		
Corner 1 to 2 1500' N 0° Corner 2 to 3 600' E 72° Corner 3 to 4 1500' S 180° Corner 4 to 1 600' W 252° South COL to 1 300' W 252° South COL to 4 300' E 72°	NW	NE	MARKER Public Survey Mark Corner 1 SW Corner 2 NW North COL Corner 3 NE Corner 4 SE South COL	GPS LOCATION  Ker N34.15819° W112.73664° N34.16128° W112.73973° N34.16538° W112.73973° N34.16562° W112.73783° N34.16586° W112.73783° N34.16176° W112.73783° N34.16152° W112.73878°
Public Survey Marker to South COL 64	6' W 270° and 1216' N 04	μ	CCL	
COL = Center of Line  * All comers are 90° unless otherwise noted.	sw	SE 2	14 m	Disc Survey Aug PH Aug
			<b>A</b>	CEIVED OFFICE
	Scale: 1" = 200		Pi	331
1. The above map depicts the War	dering Woman 2	mining ck	aim, which is located	in Section (s)
35 Township T10N	, Range <u>R5</u>	<u>iW</u> , c	Sila and Salt River B	ase and Meridian,
Yavapai County	, Arizona. Total claim	acreage is 20.66	0 Acres	
The type of corner and location r     Posts with Caps and Black, Yello	ow and Green Tape.			
3. The bearings and distances in de	egrees and feet betwe	en claim comers	s and to a public land	d survey monument
are as depicted on the map.				
4. If the claim is a placer or mill site	claim with exterior lim	its conforming to	o legal subdivisions	of the public
survey, provide a legal description of	of the claim		······································	
Page 2 of 2	·····	<del> </del>		Form MCF100s

Revised July 2014 This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced

(RCW 42.44.100)	50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°50°5
State of Washington	
County of Tioral	SS.
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that <u>Finor</u> Mame of Signer
	is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he/she signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.
Notary Public	Dated: Month/Day/Year
State of Washington JAIME T LOPEZ JR My Appointment Expires Nov 14, 2017	Signature of Notarizing Officer
	Title (Such as "Notary Public")
Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above	My appointment expires:
	PTIONAL
Though this section is optional, completing the or fraudulent reattachment of t	nis information can deter alteration of the document his form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document	
Fitle or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	

© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationalNotary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5906

2015-0036575 NML
08/03/2015 11:41:07 AM Page: 1 of 3
Leslie M. Hoffmar OFFICIAL RECORDS AVAPAI COUNTY \$10.00
ELINOR LOFTIN Page: 1 of 3

#### 

When Recorded Return Document to
----------------------------------

Elinor Loftin 1410 62<sup>nd</sup> Ave. East, Apt. #202 Fife, WA 98424

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM			2015	
☐ Amendment BLM Serial #		70		- P
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Wandering Woman 3	BLM Date	30H	S	7.5
lode mining claim has been located	Stamp	PHOENIX.	Ė	컬
by <u>Jirak Group, LLC</u> whose current mailing		×, -	U	E
address is P.O. Box 1004		AZ	<u>.</u>	OFFICE
Congress, AZ 85332			ಹ	m
The general course of this claim is North to South and it is situated in	n <u>Yavapai</u>	T-		
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 for This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice approximately 300 feet in a SW 252° direction to the West end line and East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each colline of the claim.	e is posted on the o d 300 feet in a <u>NE 7</u>	centerline 72° direc	of the cation to the	claim, ne
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within, Range R5W, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Ariz			•	
of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s Section 36, T10N, R5W, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.	) SE 1/4 of Section	35 and	the SW	1/4 of
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or perman	nent monument and	s addition	nal inform	nation
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The South COL Location N	larker is 72' West 2	.70° and	1391' N	<u>orth</u>
0° from the Section 35, T10N, R5W SE Public Survey Corner Marker. T	he Wandering Wor	man 3 is	located	
directly South and adjacent to the Grantley Lode and Stanton Lode which	th are part of the Le	viathan I	Patent C	iroup.
	nformation is shown	on the	attached	i map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30° day of 4	ly , 20 15.			
LOCATOR(s) FAGENT for JITAL GROUPLLC	V			
Print Name(s) ELINOP LOFTIN		····-		<del></del>
Signature(s) Clinar Roftin			····	
20ma 4 ad 2		_	Form M	CF100

Revised July 2014

The boundaries of this claim exclude any patented, private, state land or any other legally staked and maintained mining claim filed prior to this claim.

	Wandering	y Woman 3		
	MINING C	LAIM MAP	Loc	de(X) Placer()
	1 r	nile	Mil	lsite ( )
*****	Section 35,	T10N, R5W	Section 36, T10	N, R5W
Corner 1 to 2 1500' N 0° Corner 2 to 3 600' E 72° Corner 3 to 4 1500' S 180° Corner 4 to 1 600' W 252° South COL to 1 300' W 252° South COL to 4 300' E 72°	NW	NE	MARKER Public Survey Marker Corner 1 SW Corner 2 NW North COL Corner 3 NE Corner 4 SE South COL	GPS LOCATION N34.15819° W112.73664° N34.16176° W112.73783° N34.16586° W112.73783° N34.16610° W112.73688° N34.16634° W112.73593° N34.16224° W112.73593° N34.16220° W112.73688°
Public Survey Marker to South COL 72  COL = Center of Line All corners are 90° unless otherwise noted.	'W 270° and 1391' N 0° SW	SE	ACCL Public 1 TSecr	B.L.M. AZ ST
:	Scale: 1" = 200		A AZ	VED THE OFFICE
1. The above map depicts the Wa				
35 and 36 , Township T10N	, Range_R5	<u>sw</u> , c	Gila and Salt River Base	and Meridian,
<ol><li>The type of corner and location Posts with Caps and Black, Yell</li></ol>	ow and Green Tabe.	as follows: There	e are six (6) White 2" P	
3. The bearings and distances in o	legrees and feet betwe	en claim comers	and to a public land st	urvey monument
are as depicted on the map.				•
4. If the claim is a placer or mill site	e claim with exterior lim	its conforming to	legal subdivisions of t	he public
survey, provide a legal description				
Page 2 of 2				Form MCF100a
	This form is availab	le from the Arizo	az Geology Survey and i	Revised July 2014 may be reproduced

WASHINGTON SHORT-FORM INDIVIDUAL (RCW 42.44.100)	. ACKNOWLEDGMENT
State of Washington  County of	SS.
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that HINDY Loftin
Notary Public State of Washington JAIME T LOPEZ JR Ny Appointment Expires Nov 14, 2017  Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above	is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he/she signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.  Dated:  Month/Day/Year  Title (Such as "Notary Public"  My appointment expires:
	OPTIONAL
Though this section is optional, completing	this information can deter alteration of the document f this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
	otary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5906

2015-0036576 NML 08/03/2015 11-41 07 AM Page: 1 of 3 Leslie M. Hotel OFFICIAL REC OF YAVAPAI COUNTY \$10.00 ELINOR LOFTIN

#### 

When	Record	led Return	Documen	t to:
------	--------	------------	---------	-------

Elinor Loftin 1410 62<sup>nd</sup> Ave. East, Apt. #202 Fife, WA 98424

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM				
☐ Amendment BLM Serial #	DIA		~	<b>53</b>
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Wandering Woman 4	BLM Date	*******	2015	<b>x</b> _
lode mining claim has been located	Stamp	OH	200	NE NE
by <u>Jirak Group, LLC</u> whose current mailing		PHOENIX.	Ë	SIN
address is P.O. Box 1004			σ	TE O
Congress, AZ 85332		<u> </u>	<u>-</u> 2-	
The general course of this claim is North to South and it is situated in	Yavapai	<del></del>	E	CE E
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice approximately 300 feet in a SW 252° direction to the West end line and East end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each colline of the claim.	e is posted on the d <u>300 feet</u> in a <u>NE</u>	e centeri 72° di	ine of the	ne claim, to the
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within:	ona and this clair  SW 1/4 and NV  nent monument a larker is 510' Eas  Wandering Wom	n encom V 1/4 of  nd addit	spasses Section ional inf	portions 36,  commation North 0°
The above in	nformation is show	wn on th	e attaci	ned map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 30 day of Just	Ly , 20/5	<u>-</u> ·		
□ LOCATOR(s) □ AGENT FOR JITAK GrapLLC	•			
Print Name(s) ELIVOR LOFTIN				
Signature(s) Slexar Xaltin	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>
Page 1 of 2				MCF100 July 2014
This form is available from the Arizon	a Geological Sur	vey and n		

The boundaries of this claim exclude any patented, private, state land or any other legally staked and maintained mining claim filed prior to this claim.

	MINING (	g Woman 4 CLAIM MAP mile	i	.ode(X) Placer() //illsite()
	•	T10N, R5W	**************************************	inione ( )
Corner 1 to 2 1500' N 0° Corner 2 to 3 600' E 72° Corner 3 to 4 1500' S 180° Corner 4 to 1 600' W 252° South COL to 1 300' W 252° South COL to 4 300' E 72°	, NW	NE	MARKER Public Survey Mark Corner 1 SW Corner 2 NW North COL Corner 3 NE Corner 4 SE South COL	GPS LOCATION  ter N34.15819° W112.73664 N34.16224° W112.73593 N34.16634° W112.73498 N34.16682° W112.73403 N34.16272° W112.73408 N34.16248° W112.73498
COL = Center of Line TAll comers are 90° unless otherwise noted.	NCOL  Sect  Public Survey	Public Survey Marker SE Marker		RECI RECI RECI
	Scale: 1" = 20	000 feet		TATE OFFICE
1. The above map depicts the W	andering Woman 4	mining claim	, which is located	in Section (s)
36 , Township T10N Yavapai Coun	, Range_i			ase and Meridian,
The type of corner and location     Posts with Caps and Black, Ye     The bearings and distances in	n monuments used and lilow and Green Tape.	as follows: <u>There ar</u>	re six (6) White 2	
are as depicted on the map.				
4. If the claim is a placer or mill si survey, provide a legal description		imits conforming to le	gal subdivisions	of the public
Dan 1 of 1				Form MCE100

Page 2 of 2

Form MCF100a Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced

## AMC433619

State of Washington	ss.
County of Libral	J
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that Elinar Latter
·	Name of Signer
	is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he/she signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his/he free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.
	Soft 2015
1	Dated: (Month/Day/Year
Notary Public State of Washington JAIME T LOPEZ JR	
My Appointment Expires Nov 14, 2017	Signature of Notarizing Officer 20
	Water Paris 2
	Title (Such as "Notary Public")
Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above	My appointment expires: //-/-/-/-/D
, lase rectary dear and of stamp histore	2 R F
	£ C
	OPTIONAL
· · · · · ·	this information can deter alteration of the document this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document:	
Document Date:	Number of Pages:

Revised July 2014

2015-0036577 NML
08/03/2015 11:41:07
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF HAPAI COUNTY \$10.00 Page: 1 of 3

### 

Elinor Loftin 1410 62<sup>nd</sup> Ave. East, Apt. #202

Fife, WA 98424

	·····			
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM		***************************************	72	<u></u>
☐ Amendment BLM Serial #	DIM	70	Z015 /	<b></b>
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Wandering Woman 5	BLM Date	E	30	ZĒ.
lode mining claim has been located	Stamp	PHOENIX.	-	SE
by <u>Jirak Group, LLC</u> whose current mailing			ס	लिले
address is P.O. Box 1004		ΑZ	ស៊	OFF
Congress, AZ 85332			E	
The general course of this claim is North to South and it is situated it	n <u>Yavapai</u>			
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 573.8 Acreage.	_feet in width	1 <u>9.760</u> To	otal Clai	m
This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice approximately 300 feet in a Easterly direction to the East end line are West end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each colline of the claim.	nd_300_feet in a	Wester	ty direct	ion to the
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within				
, Range <u>R5W</u> , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Ariz	ona and this cla	aim enco	mpasse	s portions
of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s 1/2 of the SE 1/4 of Section 35, T10N, R5W Gila Salt River Base and M	) <u>Part of the N</u> leridian, Arizona	<u>1/2 and F</u> I.	Part of th	e South
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permai	nent monument	and addi	itional in	formation
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The South COL Location N				
35, T10 N, R5W SE Public Survey Corner Marker. The Wandering Wor				
Woman 2.				11115
The above in	nformation is sh	iown on t	he attac	hed man
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this $30^{\circ}$ day of	uly 20/	<u>5</u> .	ne auac	печ тар.
DLOCATOR(s) WAGENT for Jirak Grouplic	V			
Print Name(s) ELINOR LOFTIN				
Signature(s) Dinan Kaftin				
Page 1 of 2		**************************************	Form	MCF100

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

The boundaries of this claim exclude any patented, private, state land or any other legally staked and maintained mining claim filed prior to this claim.

		g Woman 5 CLAIM MAP	Loc	Lode (X) Placer ()		
	1	mile	يا ا	lsite ( )		
	Section 35,	T10N, R5W				
Corner 1 to 2 1500' N 0° Corner 2 to 3 573.8' E 90° Corner 3 to 4 1500' S 180° Corner 4 to 1 573.8' W 270° South COL to 1 286.9' W 270° South COL to 4 286.9' W 270°	NW	NE	MARKER Public Survey Marker Corner 1 SW Corner 2 NW North COL Corner 3 NE Corner 4 SE South COL	GPS LOCATION N34.15819° W112.73864° N34.15819° W112.73973° N34.16230° W112.73973° N34.16230° W112.73878° N34.16230° W112.73783° N34.15819° W112.73783° N34.15819° W112.73878°		
Public Survey Marker to South COL	648' W 270° SW	SE NEC	X.			
* All corners are 90° unless otherwise noted.		2 1	Public	Surv <b>e L</b>		
		1 4 4 5 coi	·	CEIVE		
4. Thousand a second	Scale: 1" = 200		A PR	OFFICE		
1. The above map depicts the Wa		mining claim	n, which is located in	Section (s)		
35 Township T10N			and Salt River Base	and Meridian,		
Yavapai  Count  The type of corner and location Posts with Caps and Black, Yell Black, Yellow and Green Tape.  The bearings and distances in care as depicted on the map.  If the claim is a placer or mill situative, provide a legal description	e claim with exterior lim	as follows: There a he Location Market en claim corners ar	re six (6) White 2" Por r is White 2" PVC Po and to a public land su	st with Cap and		
Page 2 of 2				Form MCF100a		

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced

# AMC433620

WASHINGTON SHORT-FORM INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT (RCW 42.44.100)					
State of Washington  County of					
I certify that I know or have satisfactory	evidence that LINDY ALTIN				
	is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he/she signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be his/her free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.				
Notary Public State of Washington JAIME T LOPEZ JR My Appointment Expires Nov 14, 2017	Dated:  Month/Day/Year  Signature of Notarizing Officers  STENDED  AND TO THE T				
Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above	Title (Such as "Notary Public") Title (Such as "Notary Public"				
	PTIONAL ————				
	his information can deter alteration of the document his form to an unintended document.				
Description of Attached Document					
Title or Type of Document:					
	Number of Pages:				
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:					

© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationalNotary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5906

**RUN DATE:** 

08/04/2015 Page 1 of 1

7

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

**Casetype Begins With** 

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs = 14 0100N 0050W 035, 14 0100N 0050W 036, 14 0100N 0050W 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned:

11

**RUN TIME: 12:35 PM** 

Adm State: AZ

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT** GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND **Sorted by Meridian Township Range** 

**RUN DATE:** 

08/04/2015

Page 1 of 2

**Serial Number: Total Case Acres:** 

AZA 013983

1.430

Casetype **Case Disp** 

**AUTHORIZED** 

Sect 0100N 0050W 14

036

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

2;

**Act Pend** 

Serial Number:

AZA 023556

**Total Case Acres:** 

29,900

14

0050W 0100N

Sect

036

036

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

Casetype 281001

285003

Case Disp **AUTHORIZED** 

036

LOTS

LOTS

21,22;

**Serial Number:** 

AZA 033746

**Total Case Acres:** 

0.510

Casetype 281001

**Case Disp AUTHORIZED** 

0100N 14

0050W

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Sect

LOTS

Subdivision

12-14;

**Act Pend** 

Serial Number:

AZA 033900

**Total Case Acres:** 

5.000

Casetype 380913

**Case Disp** 

**EXPIRED** 

14 0100N

Sect 0050W

LOTS

LOTS

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision

17; 19: **Act Pend** 

**Serial Number:** 

AZA 034422

**Total Case Acres:** 

1.000

**Case Disp** 

0100N 14

0050W

Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

Casetype 380913

**EXPIRED** 

035 **ALIQ**  E2;

**RUN TIME: 12:35 PM** 

Adm State: AZ

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND** Sorted by Meridian Township Range

**RUN DATE:** 

08/04/2015

Page 2 of 2

**Serial Number:** 

AZA 034929

**Total Case Acres:** 

0.750

Casetype **Case Disp** 

14 0100N

Sect 0050W

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

281001

**AUTHORIZED** 

LOTS 036

19,22;

Serial Number:

AZA 035908

**Total Case Acres:** 

1.000

**Case Disp** 

14 0100N 0050W

Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

Casetype 380913

**AUTHORIZED** 

035 **ALIQ**  W2NW;

**Serial Number:** 

AZA 036078

**Total Case Acres:** 

1.000

Casetype

**Case Disp** 

14 0100N

Sect 0050W

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

**Subdivision** 

**Act Pend** 

380913

**AUTHORIZED** 

036 FF NWNE, NWNW;

**Serial Number:** 

**AZAR 0000110** 

**Total Case Acres:** 

39,400

Casetype

**Case Disp** 

0100N 14

Sect 0050W

Sur Typ Sur Num Suff

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

285003

**AUTHORIZED** 

LOTS 036

14,22;

**Serial Number:** 

**AZAR 0034626** 

**Total Case Acres:** 

26.550

Casetype **Case Disp** 

0100N 14

0050W Sect

Sur Typ Sur Num

Subdivision

**Act Pend** 

286202

**AUTHORIZED** 

**ALIQ** 036

NWNE, SWSE;

#### TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH GE 5 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA



